Finale 1-2 posto

I N 7 S 8 7 73 T

1 AS.D.King KARIM BIZ
DARIO MERIANO M/C 203 203
EMILIO RUGGIERO M/C 185 185

2 AS.D.FunCity ALBERTO BOVO M/D 5 154 159 536
MATTIA ROSSI M/D 5 0
LORENZO PASINATO M/C 200 200
NICHOLAS ZAMBONI M/D 5 172 177

Finale 3-4 posto
R T 0 . 3 i Al

1 REVOLUTION TEAM ANDREA SALVI

E. G. GUEVARRA M/D 5 167 172
GIORGIO NICHETTI M/C 198 198

2 B.C.Split Varese ENRICO BUZZI M/C 157 157 501
RANDOLFO PENA M/C 167 167
VICTOR F. MENDOZA M/C 177 177

Semifinale Girone Dispari

1 A.S.D.King DARIO MERIANO 956 3101
EMILIO RUGGIERO M/C 163 187 176 177 149 852
KARIM BIZ M/C 192 199 199 217 186 300 993
2 B.C.Split Varese ENRICO BUZZI M/C 190 196 134 175 163 240 858 2816
RANDOLFO PENA M/C 146 133 176 153 165 773
VICTOR F. MENDOZA M/C 186 203 213 168 175 945
3 ASD PIRANHA ANTONIO CERALDI M/C 203 201 146 180 550 2733
GIUSEPPE GRITTI M/C 122 180 189 117 608
M/C 183 198 157 182 183 903
ALESSANDRO BELLONI M/D 5 160 144 173 492
4 Dark Devils MANUEL CELI M/D 5 150 141 140 193 202 120 851 2591
M. GAMBICORTI M/C 138 164 143 152 181 778
ANDREA CASINI M/C 175 175 151 156 185 842
5 A.S.B.Tricolore ADRIANO FERRARI M/C 187 159 178 160 167 851 2472
STEFANO MAGLI M/C 171 164 165 146 161 807
VICTORIO JR C. ABANTE M/C 156 192 172 155 139 814
ANDREA SUBAZZOLI M/C 0
6 A.S.AllStar Team T. SORRENTINO M/C 146 188 167 135 60 636 2023
LUCA G. BARBIN M/C 168 185 182 151 686
LUCA SIMONCINI M/C 158 174 160 149 641

Semifinale Girone Pari

1 AS.D. Fun City MATTIA ROSSI 3187
LORENZO PASINATO M/C 173 299 185 247 215 1119
NICHOLAS ZAMBONI M/D 5 162 197 187 154 214 939
ALBERTO BOVO M/D 5 176 160 168 190 170 240 889

2 REVOLUTION TEAM ANDREA SALVI M/D 5 149 183 210 231 177 240 975 2961
EARL G. GUEVARRA M/D 5 203 157 141 192 175 893
GIORGIO NICHETTI M/C 195 188 179 178 113 853

3 AS.2001 GABRIELE BENVENUTI M/C 183 141 155 156 167 180 802 2743



4 Center Two Biella

5 Mandrake

6 SLAMBOWLING

1 AS.D.King

2 A.S.D.FunCity

3 A.S.All Star Team

4  Center Two Biella

5 A.S.B.Tricolore

6 Mandrake

7 B.C. SplitVarese

8 REVOLUTION TEAM

9 ASD PIRANHA

10 A.S.2001

TOMMASO FERRARI
STEFANO PACI
GIORGIO MAGNI
ROBERTO SFERRUZZI
CLAUDIO ROSSI
GIONNI' WAZINSKI
FABIO A. BARISONE
NICOLO' MARTELLI
GIUSEPPE GRANDI
MAURO POLAZZI
LUCA CAMILETTI
PAOLO PETTINEO
PAOLO VERZELLONI
MARCO PIOVELLA
WALTER BONEZZI

M/C
M/C
M/C
M/D
M/D
M/C
M/D
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/D
M/C
M/C

Qualificazione

KARIM BIZ

DARIO MERIANO M/C
EMILIO RUGGIERO M/C
ALBERTO BOVO M/D
MATTIA ROSSI M/D
LORENZO PASINATO M/C
NICHOLAS ZAMBONI M/D
T. SORRENTINO M/C
LUCAG.I BARBIN M/C
LUCA SIMONCINI M/C
ROBERTO SFERRUZZI M/D
FABIO A. BARISONE M/D
GIONNI WAZINSKI M/C
CLAUDIO ROSSI M/D
ADRIANO FERRARI M/C
STEFANO MAGLI M/C
V.JR C. ABANTE M/C
ANDREA SUBAZZOLI M/C
NICOLO' MARTELLI M/C
GIUSEPPE GRANDI M/C
MAURO POLAZZI M/C
LUCA CAMILETTI M/C
ENRICO BUZZI M/C
RANDOLFO PENA M/C
V. F. MENDOZA M/C
ANDREA SALVI M/D
EARL G. GUEVARRA M/D
GIORGIO NICHETTI M/C
ANTONIO CERALDI M/C
GIUSEPPE GRITTI M/C
FABRIZIO BELLONI M/C
ALESSANDRO BELLONI M/D
GABRIELE BENVENUTI M/C

185
178

144
150
149

142
143
199

189
133
147

146
190
136

258
164
158
189
125
200
134
141

181
160
131

163
179
180

160
148
157
143
202
158
197
128

203
155

158
143

184
172
177

140
188
189

171

173
169

168
136
144

195
194
156
191
193
190

177
151
175
185
158

189
155
178

159
187
185
134
147
158
173

169
185
167

168
178

144
166
169

167
185
177

181

156
174

150
199

148
225
175
158
178
192
153

209
182
179
165
177

160
173
190

164
166
200
188
190
169
155

147
158
147

181
187

151
161
189

178
136
166

170

157
150

234
173

179
221
143
192
197
169
149

184
168
176
192
179

167

194
146
181
162
147
160
226
184
140

184
171
120

203
180

193
149
148

203
126
194

184

150
158

185
148

183
177
149
172
222
164
190

175
151
152
205
188

188

173
167
166
178
238
135
155
168

193
187
144
160

180

60

1064
883
846
290
525

1076
850
836
977
843
907
139
886
672
863
907
833

0
867
507
915
313
830
841
927
785
945
837
665
321
687
886

749

895
866

841
823
832

830
778
925

895
138
783
651

2793

2741

2656

2604

2603

2602

2598

2567

2559

2545

2676

2593

2467



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Dark Devils

SLAMBOWLING

Center Two Biella

COBRA 1963 MILANO

B.C. Silver Fox

Castellano

New Team Torino

GHIRLANDINA

A.S.D. Fun City

REVOLUTION TEAM

PHOENIX CREW

B.T. VENELANDIA

.Center Two Biella

A.S.D. King

TOMMASO FERRARI
STEFANO PACI
GIORGIO MAGNI
MANUEL CELI
ANDREA CASINI

M. GAMBICORTI
PAOLO PETTINEO
PAOLO VERZELLONI
MARCO PIOVELLA
WALTER BONEZZI
ANDREA REVOLON
GIOVANNI ZAMPELLI
FABIO LAROSA
FABIO C. RINDINA
DANILO MENDOZA
G.PIERO NOTARNICOLA
MATTEO MEREU

RONALDO DE CASTRO

RICCARDO BERTANI
NICHOLAS LILLINI
FABIO PRIMAVERA
LORENZO ROSA
ROBERTO AGUTOLI
GERHARD KRAFT
MASSIMILANO MEI
GIUSEPPE ROSELLINI
ANDREA D'ERRICO
DANIELE RANDOLO
ANTONIO GAUDINO
STEFANO BARALDI
GIUSEPPE LAURIOLA
GIANNI FAGGION
FRANCO BERTUZZO
ANDREA TAFFARELLO
JOHN F. LACSINA
DAVIDE NICOTERA
MATTIA MORA

MARIO TAGLIANETTI
GABRIELE TARAMELLI
STEFANO CASATI
NICOLA COSIO
C.GIULIANO SANTAGATA
ANDREAALTIERI
DONATO LUCCHESE
MARCO SANTINI
STEFANO DA RIVA
ERIK ATTILIO GIRELLI
LUCA CORDERA
STEFANO PENSABENE
F. RABENA JOSE JR
FABIO COSENTINO

M/C
M/C
M/C
M/D
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/D
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/D
M/C
M/C
M/D
M/C

M/C

M/D
M/D
M/C
M/D
M/D
M/D
M/D
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/D
M/C
M/C
M/D
M/C
M/D
M/D
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/D
M/D
M/D
M/C
M/D
M/C
M/C
M/D
M/C
M/D

[6;]

aa o o o

152
181

187
200
112
176
138
169

180
156

168
134
161
204

141
207
158

148
159
142
159
174
188
118
133
176
175
144
193
233
122
165
187
149
180

148
154
164
170
139
143

145
126
164

246
166

145
177
175
198

119
156
160
189

183
147
174
170

132
133
235

187
120
148
212
148
153
154
211
186
201
181
177
182
145
161
165
152
164

155
136
176
144
132
150

154
151
149

159
224

180
136
166
175

184
179

179
150
181
161
149
148

154
138
231

173
215
159
149
156
121
150
167
132
136
181
148
168
144
130
148

171
125
160
160
172
180

149
125
146
124
182

180
163

157
186
159
156

163
157

158
153
169

150
174

164

174
143
180

161
127
128
164
180
147
179
160
160
144
130
173
193
150
166
176
132
183

163
156
157
212

187
139
157
155
214

167
158

189
146
192
199

191
159
159
173
130

164
176

197

132
126
151

151
220
161
195
189
139
168
198
136
137
152
148
166
121
132
169
143
179

134
145
165
170
155
178

120
150
174

904
892

883
845
804
904
143
826
651
499
855
448
701
442
823
872

361

758
772
955

845
866
763
879
847
748
769
869
815
793
788
864
942
707
779
845
576
877
125
785
776
859
876
441
807
264
747
706
908

2532

2524

2503

2498

2485

2474

2474

2453

2445

2428

2423

2420

2388

2361



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

ASD Team Dude

A.S.D.B.T. Astroline

ASD Team Dude

A.S.D. King

B.C. Split Varese

ASD PIRANHA

. Strike Cervere

PAOLO MENGHI
MAURIZIO BINACO
R. SCQUIZZATO
B. CAGABHION

GIAMPAOLO QUIRICONI

CAVITE JR. QUINTIN
ROBERTO PASTORI
EMANUELE BAFFONI
KYLE V. O.TOLENTINO
SIMONE DI GAETANO
FRANCESCO DONATO
ALESSANDRO BURRAI
FABRIZIO MARUFFI
ALFREDO AMENTA

A. CASALINUOVO
LORENZO ANCONA
GIUSEPPE PETITTI
PAOLO PARATI
GIANLUCA GOFFI
ANGELO GIACOMAZZI
ANTONIO BELOTTI
DENIS SUSSIO
FABRIZIO ZUCCARO
ROBERTO TONELLO

M/C
M/C
M/C
M/D

M/D

M/D
M/C
M/D
M/D
M/C
M/C
M/D
M/C
M/D
M/C
M/D
M/D
M/D
M/D
M/D
M/C
M/C
M/C
M/D

a o o0 o o

169
166
179
110
125
170
179
96

131
145
147
190
124
147
101

149

168
167
141
158
121

140
155
159
105
158
189
157
167
155
171
136
102
123
191
146

142

136
162
155
121
116

133
155
168
173
141
177
145
144
166
137
182
171
125
128
199

138

158

136

154

139

141

165
121
179
132
127
144
172
143
139
170
161
117
122
173
150

150

106

111

167

156

160

183
132
134
158
155
188
136
170
163
179
151
124
183
180
166

127

132

140

138

123

162

790
729
819
703
731
893
789
745
779
802
777
729
677
844
762

731

725
741
755
697
237
478

2338

2327

2313

2308

2283

2197

2167



